BICO	0096143
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	<b>300171713613</b> <i>Question</i> 03/15/1001002016 **35.00
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL     (Business Entity Name)     (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIVED 10 MAR IS AM II: 01 DEPARTER DE SIATE DIVISION DE FLORIDA
Office Use Only	ZOIIO MAR IS PH 12:53 TALLAHASSEE CLOUD TO TALLAHASSEE TALLAHASSEE TO TALLAHASSEE TALLAHASSEE TALLAHAS

LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING	<b>SERVICE</b>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
3320 SW 87 <sup>TH</sup> AVENUE			
MIAMI, FL 33165 (305) 552-5973			
CORPORATION NAME(S) & D	OCUMENT NUMBER(S),	Office Use Only , (if known):	
. <u>R&amp;C</u> TA (Corporation Name)	XI TECHNO ( (Document #)	OGES, INC.	
2(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	) .	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #	)	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #		
Walk in Pick up tin Mail out Will wait	$\frac{2.00}{\Box}$ Photocopy	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS <ul> <li>Profit</li> <li>Not for Profit</li> <li>Limited Liability</li> <li>Domestication</li> <li>Other</li> </ul>		of R.A., Officer/Director egistered Agent	
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	REGISTRATIOImage: Second stateImage: Second stateIma	-	
		Exeminants Initials	

CR2E031(7/97)

ζ.,

**Examiner's Initials** 

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF R & C TAXI TECHNOLOGIES corp. (Present name) P07000096143 (Document Number)

2010 MAR 1.5 PH 12: с С

Pursuant to the provision of section 607.1006. Florida Statutes, this Florida profit Corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to this articles of incorporation.

FIRST: Amend(s) adopted: (indicated article number(s) being amended, added or deleted) ARTICLE V BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Deleted from the Board of Directors: Carlos A. Rodriguez-Diaz 473 East 39 Streets Hialeah, Fl 33013

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issue shares, provisions for implementing the amended if not contained in the amended itself, are as follows:

## NOT APPLICABLE

THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption 12/20/2007. The amendment was adopted by

the shareholdens. Signed this 1st day of Januar 2009 Signature: non N Esquivel Board of Directors Chairman of OR (By a Director if adopted by the Directors) OR (By an Incorporator) if adopted by the Incorporator) Ramont Esquivel р dent ec